Prvenstvo Vojvodine trece kolo 2012

Zrenjanin, 29.6.2012

Event 11 Men, 200m Medley 11 years and older
29.6.2012 - 10:33 Results
Points: FINA 2010
Rank YB Time Pts 100m 200m
Mladji pioniri
1. ZAHORJANSKI, Marko 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:47.21 317
2. OPACIC, Luka 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:50.11 301
3. BJELIC, Petar 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:51.59 294
4., SAVIC, Novak 01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:52.21 290
5. SPASENIC, Uros 00  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:56.20 271
6. KOVACEVIC, Lazar 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:57.04 267
7. VUCKOVIC, Luka 00 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 2:57.97 263
8. DRAGICEVIC, Stefan 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 2:59.64 256
9. MARIC, Milos 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:02.39 244
10. DJAPIC, Marko 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:02.58 244
11. SIMIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:03.40 240
12. TOJAGIC, Marko 00 Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.18 237
13. MIZDRAK, Ognjen 01 Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas 3:04.62 236
14. MIHAJLOVIC, Milos 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 3:06.44 229
15. STANIMIROVIC, Nikola 00 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 3:08.92 220
16. RADANOVIC, Milan 01  Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:09.94 216
17. SLAVNIC, Momir 01 Pk "Swim Star" Becej 3:10.30 215
18. ZECEVIC, Djordje 01  Vojvodina N.Sad 3:11.66 210
19. VUKOVIC, Vuk 00 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 3:12.51 208
20. BIRKAS, Dalibor 00 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:17.08 194
21. MORACA, Aleksandar 01 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 3:18.56 189
22. MILOSEVIC, Branko 01  Vojvodina N.Sad 3:19.13 188
23. RANKOV, Dragan 00  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:28.55 163
24. MRDJA, Dusan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:30.21 159
25. IVETIC, Nikola 01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:31.44 157
26. KOMANOQV, Jovan 00 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda 3:57.64 110
27. KOSANOVIC, Milos 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 4:05.13 100
28. MARIC, David 00 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor 4:09.23 95
DSQ KATIC, Andrej 01 Plivacki klub "Polet" Sombor
DSQ PETKOVIC, Viladimir 01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
DSQ VESKOV, Dejan 01 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
DSQ PLAVSIC, Nikola 01 Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Pioniri
1. BARNA, Andrej 98 Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica 2:29.04 448
2. BOSKIC, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa 2:31.23 429
3. TRAJKOVIC, Luka 98  Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren;j 2:33.34 411
4. NOVAKOVIC, Dusan 98 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:34.54 402
5. ZUBER, Igor 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 2:38.49 373
6. NISTER, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:39.56 365
7. BALZAM, Bence 99 Pk "Swim Star" Becej 2:41.17 354
8. PANIC, Darko 99 Pk Delfin Vrbas 2:42.43 346
9. ACIN, Nikola 99 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 2:45.12 329
10. BRDAR, Danilo 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 2:45.89 325
11. CVEJIIC, Lazar 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:50.60 299
12. BULOV, Dejan 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zrenj 2:50.95 297
13. BUNCIC, David 99 Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo 2:52.85 287
14. SOKOLOV, Viadimir 99 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:55.03 277
15. ZIMONJIC, Mihailo 99 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:55.18 276
16. JAKUS, Milorad 98 Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 2:57.03 267
17. STRIZAK, Milos 99 Plivacki Klub "Sombor" 3:01.02 250
18. DEJANOVIC, David 99  Vojvodina N.Sad 3:01.38 248
19. OLUJIC, Mihajlo 98  Vojvodina N.Sad 3:04.65 235
20. PAVLIC, Igor 98  Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda 3:05.98 230
21. MOROSAN, Marko 98 Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren] 3:07.37 225
22. MANOJLOVIC, Ugliesa 99  Vojvodina N.Sad 3:13.65 204
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Zrenjanin, 29.6.2012

Prvenstvo Vojvodine trece kolo 2012

Event 11, Boys, 200m Medley, Pioniri

Rank

23. RANKOVIC, Milos
24. MALJICA, Nebojsa
25. MELJANAC, Jovan
26. BORENOVIC, Marko
27. RVOVIC, Veljko
DSQ PAVKOVIC, Dusan
DSQ RATKOV, Nikola
DSQ TORLAKOVIC, Rastko
DSQ KALABA, Filip

Kadeti

1. LAKATQOS, Kristian

2. MAMUZIC, Darko

3. LOVRE, Nikola

4. PANTIC, Milos

5. POSA, Leonard

6. BOGOJEVIC, Jovan

7. STRIZAK, Dusan

8. SRDANOV, Milan

9. PINTER, Damir
10. BOLESNIKOQOV, Nikola
11. RADOVANOVIC, Dusan
12. LAZIC, Veselin
13. BARNA, viktor
14. JARAMAZOVIC, Martin
15. HASNOSI TOT, Congor
16. JOVIN, Nikola
17. ROMIC, Dusan

DSQ SPASOJEVIC, Jovan

1. VUKOBRAT, Dusan

2. LERIK, Stefan

3. STEPANOQV, lvan

4, SEGEDI, Milos
DSQ SABO, Sebastian

Seniori

1. PERISIC, Dejan

2. SENICAR, Mladen

3. BUDAI, Ricard

4. SEFER, Bora

5. MILOSEVIC, Srdjan
DSQ SILADJI, Caba

EXH MRKIC, MILAN

YB

99
98
99
99
99
99
99
99
99

97
97
96
96
97
96
97
97
96
97
96
97
97
96
96
97
96
97

94
94
95
95
94

93
93
93
86
85
90

00

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
PK"Profesional-Proakva“N.Sad
Pk "Swim Star" Becej

Plivacki Klub "Sombor"
Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki Klub "Sombor"

Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub "Dinamo" Pancevo
Vojvodina N.Sad

Pk "Bjelica" Vrbas

pk senta senta

Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]

Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Pivacki klub,,Banat"Kikinda
Vojvodina N.Sad

Vojvodina N.Sad

Plivacki ,,Klub"Becej

Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub ,,Novi Sad "N.Sa
Plivacki klub,,Kikinda"Kikinda
Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad
Plivacki klub,,Indeks"Novi Sad
Plivacki klub ,,Proleter"Zren]

P>K>, VRBAS,, Vrbas

Time
3:16.91
3:17.41
3:19.62
3:24.49
3:28.17

2:29.92
2:33.36
2:34.52
2:34.82
2:35.21
2:37.16
2:41.49
2:43.09
2:46.95
2:47.73
2:48.60
2:53.70
2:55.89
2:58.22
3:04.00
3:11.52
3:17.11

2:19.94
2:22.23
2:22.40
2:29.76

2:18.23
2:34.33
2:39.86
2:47.47

3:21.89

3:26.13

Pts

194
193
186
173
164

440
411
402
400
397
382
352
342
319
314
309
283
272
262
238
211
193

542
516
514
442

562
404
363
316

180

169

100m 200m
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